066-M1-50 066-M2-50W-1 066-M2-50W-2
080-88-CR-C6
PANELS / BLOCKS
MODULAR PLUG TO JACK ADAPTERS
• Design to convert different wiring scheme easily.
• Used as connector saver to extend expensive
  modular jack equipment.
• RJ-11 and RJ-45  Jack to Plug interchangeable.
• Custom wiring adapters  are available upon request.
• Plug:  RJ-45 8P8C, RJ-12 6P6C, 50μ” gold plating.
• Jack:  RJ-45 8P8C, RJ-12 6P6C, 50μ” gold plating.
• Dimension:  0.88” (H) x 0.65” (W) x 2.08” (L).
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION WIRING SCHEME 1-49 50-99 100+
A) 086-RJ45/RJ45-S RJ-45 plug to RJ-45 jack Straight Through (A) $7.04 6.72 6.24
B) 086-RJ45/RJ45-X RJ-45 plug to RJ-45 jack 10BaseT X-Over (B) 7.04 6.72 6.24
C) 086-RJ45/RJ12-S RJ-45 plug to RJ-12 jack  Straight Through (C) 7.04 6.72 6.24
D) 086-RJ12/RJ45-S RJ-12 plug to RJ-45 jack  Straight Through (D) 7.04 6.72 6.24
MODULAR INLINE COUPLERS
• For joining of 2 cables with both RJ-11,
  RJ-12, or RJ-45 connectors.
• Patented Printed Circuit Board design
  ensures CAT5E (080-RJ45-C5) or
CAT6 (080-RJ45-C6) performance.
100 BASETX CROSS OVER ADAPTER
• Pin 1, 2 / 3, 6 crossover. Ideal for Hub to Hub
  cascades or station to station connections.
• Printed Circuit Board design ensures
  CAT5E or CAT6 performance.
  T568B* T56B
RJ-45 Plug RJ-45 Jack
T2  1  1  T2
R2  2 2  R2
T3  3 3  T3
R1  4 4  R1
T1  5 5  T1
R3  6 6  R3
T4  7 7  T4
R4  8 8  R4
(A) 10Base-T 10Base-T
1/2, 3/6 1/2, 3/6
RJ-45 Plug RJ-45 Plug
T2 1  1  T2
R2 2 2  R2
T3 3 3  T3
N/C 4 4  N/C
N/C 5 5  N/C
R3 6 6  R3
N/C 7 7  N/C
N/C 8 8  N/C
(B)   USOC USOC
RJ-12 Plug RJ-45 Jack
  1 N/C
T3  1 2 T3
T2  2 3 T2
R1  3 4 R1
T1  4 5 T1
R2  5 6 R2
R3  6 7 R3
  8 N/C
(D)  USOC USOC
RJ-45 Plug RJ-12 Jack
N/C 1
T3 2 1 T3
T2 3 2 T2
R1 4 3 R1
T1 5 4 T1
R2 6 5 R2
R3 7 6 R3
N/C 8
(C)
080-RJ45-C5 080-88R, 080-88S
080-88-CR-C5
10 BASET CROSS OVER ADAPTER
• Pin 1, 2 / 3, 6 crossover.
• Ideal for Hub to Hub cascades
  or station to station connections.
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-10T-CROSS $2.11 2.02 1.87
080-10T-CROSS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
080-64S 6P4C, RJ-11, Pin-to-Pin $0.79 0.76 0.70
080-64R 6P4C, RJ-11, Reverse 0.79 0.76 0.70
080-66S 6P6C, RJ-12, Pin-to-Pin 0.79 0.76 0.70
080-66R 6P6C, RJ-12, Reverse 0.79 0.76 0.70
080-88S 8P8C, RJ-45, Pin-to-Pin 0.79 0.76 0.70
080-88R 8P8C, RJ-45, Reverse 0.79 0.76 0.70
080-RJ45-C5 RJ-45 CAT5E In-Line Coupler 3.87 3.70 3.43
080-RJ45-C6 RJ-45 CAT6 In-Line Coupler 5.72 5.46 5.07
rear view
081-444 081-666 081-888
ADAPTERS
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-88-CR-C5 $3.87 3.70 3.43
080-88-CR-C6 6.42 6.13 5.69
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
TADAPTER
• Parallel wiring.
• Custom wiring configurations available
upon request, please call for price.
ORDER CODE JACK TYPE 1-49 50-99 100+
081-444 6P4C $0.88 0.84 0.78
081-666 6P6C 0.88 0.84 0.78
081-888 8P8C 0.88 0.84 0.78
GE
NE
RA
L
UT
P
CA
BL
IN
G
34
34
ORDER CODE # PAIR # TELCO GENDER OF TELCO 1-9 10-19 20+
066-M1-50 25 None None $12.32 11.76 10.92
066-M2-50W-1 25 1 Female 52.27 49.90 46.33
066-M2-50W-2 25 2 Female 67.14 64.09 59.51
66 TERMINAL BLOCK
• Modular insulated blocks secures two or more wires together.
   complex control circuits.
1U 1 3/4” & 2U 3 1/2” HIGH DENSITY
16 / 24 / 48PORT FEEDTHRU PANEL
• 19” wide black color, 1/8” thick steel panel.
• Clear white silk screen number on the panel.
• Mini couplers can be loaded: RJ-12, RJ-45, Cat5E, Cat6.
19” BLANK PANEL FOR KEYSTONE JACKS & FEEDTHRU JACKS
• Black color, 1/16” thickness.
• Cutout dimension meets
  virtually all snap-in jacks.
• Numbering on panel.
ORDER CODE # CUTOUTS HEIGHT # RACK SPACE 1-4 5-9 10+
014-012-B 12 1.75” 1 $24.99 23.86 22.15
014-016-B 16 1.75” 1 26.31 25.12 23.32
014-024-B 24 3.50” 2 35.20 33.60 31.20
014-032-B 32 3.50” 2 39.42 37.63 34.94
014-048-B 48 5.25” 3 44.53 42.50 39.47
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
016-016-B 1U 16-Port Blank Panel (Flush Type) $30.80 29.40 27.30
016-024-B 1U 24-Port Blank Panel (Flush Type) 35.20 33.60 31.20
016-048-B 2U 48-Port Blank Panel (Flush Type) 49.28 47.04 43.68
016-016-RJ12 1U 16-Port RJ-12 Feed Thru Panel 66.88 63.84 59.28
016-024-RJ12 1U 24-Port RJ-12 Feed Thru Panel 96.80 92.40 85.80
016-048-RJ12 2U 48-Port RJ-12 Feed Thru Panel 172.48 164.64 152.88
016-016-RJ45 1U 16-Port RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 88.00 84.00 78.00
016-024-RJ45 1U 24-Port RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 105.60 100.80 93.60
016-048-RJ45 2U 48-Port RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 184.50 175.25 163.78
016-016-C5E 1U 16-Port CAT5E RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 105.60 100.80 93.60
016-024-C5E 1U 24-Port CAT5E RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 174.24 166.32 154.44
016-048-C5E 2U 48-Port CAT5E RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 308.00 294.00 273.00
016-016-C6 1U 16-Port CAT6 RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 137.28 131.04 121.68
016-024-C6 1U 24-Port CAT6 RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 211.20 201.60 187.20
016-048-C6 2U 48-Port CAT6 RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 401.28 383.04 355.68
016-016-C6A 1U 16-Port CAT6A RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 147.84 141.12 131.04
016-024-C6A 1U 24-Port CAT6A RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 225.28 215.04 199.68
016-048-C6A 2U 48-Port CAT6A RJ-45 Feed Thru Panel 425.92 406.56 377.52
016-048-B
016-024-RJ45
MODULAR PATCH PANEL  TELCO TYPE, HIGH DENSITY, CATEGORY 4
ORDER CODE # PORTS ACTIVE PINS WIRING 1-4 5-9 10+
017-224-M62-U 24 RJ-11 6P2C (3 - 4) USOC $88.00 84.00 78.00
017-248-M62-U 48 RJ-11 6P2C (3 - 4) USOC 124.96 119.28 110.76
017-424-M64-U 24 RJ-11 6P4C (2 - 5) USOC 105.60 100.80 93.60
017-448-M64-U 48 RJ-11 6P4C (2 - 5) USOC 140.80 134.40 124.80
017-424-M84-T 24 RJ-45 8P4C (1, 2, 3, 6) 10Base-T 105.60 100.80 93.60
017-448-M84-T 48 RJ-45 8P4C (1, 2, 3, 6) 10Base-T 140.80 134.40 124.80
017-624-M66-U 24 RJ-12 6P6C (1 - 6) USOC 114.40 109.20 101.40
017-648-M66-U 48 RJ-12 6P6C (1 - 6) USOC 172.48 164.64 152.88
017-824-M88-258A 24 RJ-45 8P8C (1 - 8) 258A 137.28 131.04 121.68
017-848-M88-258A 48 RJ-45 8P8C (1 - 8) 258A 193.60 184.80 171.60
017-824-M88-568A 24 RJ-45 8P8C (1 - 8) 568A 137.28 131.04 121.68
017-848-M88-568A 48 RJ-45 8P8C (1 - 8) 568A 193.60 184.80 171.60
• Compact, low profile:
  24 Port: 1 rack space (1.75” H),
  48 Port: 2 rack space (3.5” H),
  96 Port: 4 rack space (7” H),
• Equipped with Male Telco50 pin.
** Female Telco available on request **